
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,863 0 0 1,563 0 1,034 0 0

Allegany 406 0 0 0 98 242 0 0

Broome 2,447 0 0 65 0 669 1,649 0

Cattaraugus 926 0 0 0 194 637 0 0

Cayuga 1,350 0 0 0 0 714 532 0

Chautauqua 1,603 0 0 0 159 1,379 0 0

Chemung 782 0 0 0 0 404 339 0

Chenango 722 0 0 9 0 354 337 0

Clinton 1,295 0 0 0 0 878 374 0

Columbia 871 0 0 347 0 512 0 0

Cortland 820 0 0 0 0 566 217 0

Delaware 526 0 0 63 0 314 149 0

Dutchess 4,349 0 0 100 0 2,331 0 0

Erie 9,238 0 0 0 1,090 3,316 0 0

Essex 668 0 0 5 0 414 236 0

Franklin 650 0 0 0 0 341 309 0

Fulton 986 0 0 139 0 815 29 0

Genesee 850 0 0 0 0 667 0 0

Greene 622 0 0 232 0 390 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 52 25 0

Herkimer 1,482 0 0 16 0 1,122 329 0

Jefferson 1,542 0 0 0 0 135 1,069 0

Lewis 695 0 0 0 0 175 505 0

Livingston 796 0 0 0 0 175 565 0

Madison 1,051 0 0 2 0 524 493 0

Monroe 10,365 0 0 0 0 1,378 8,158 0

Montgomery 908 0 0 273 0 611 24 0

Nassau 26,336 1,283 6,432 0 0 5,862 0 3,795

Niagara 2,752 0 0 0 0 2,214 0 0

Oneida 3,863 0 0 15 0 2,259 1,346 0

Onondaga 6,693 0 0 0 0 3,262 2,110 0

Ontario 1,938 0 0 0 0 224 1,619 0

Orange 7,018 1,567 0 46 0 3,116 0 0

Orleans 676 0 0 0 48 378 250 0

Oswego 2,076 0 0 0 0 1,171 398 0

Otsego 1,018 0 0 135 0 483 400 0

Putnam 1,832 0 547 0 0 1,285 0 0

Rensselaer 1,698 0 0 1,024 0 582 0 0

Rockland 8,900 506 0 0 0 6,393 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,587 0 0 0 0 576 872 0

Saratoga 2,942 0 0 1,430 0 1,378 0 0

Schenectady 2,247 0 0 861 0 1,280 0 0

Schoharie 348 0 0 244 0 104 0 0

Schuyler 265 0 0 0 0 117 148 0

Seneca 478 0 0 0 0 65 407 0

Steuben 1,330 0 0 0 0 572 758 0

Suffolk 34,090 3,307 4,671 0 0 7,955 0 6,711

Sullivan 1,194 0 0 0 0 422 0 0

Tioga 621 0 0 25 0 280 299 0

Tompkins 1,268 0 0 0 0 561 466 0

Ulster 3,115 0 0 155 0 1,669 0 0

Warren 1,199 0 0 258 0 886 0 0

Washington 1,298 0 0 321 0 977 0 0

Wayne 2,145 0 0 0 0 417 1,713 0

Westchester 13,233 1,158 2,311 0 0 2,970 0 0

Wyoming 727 0 0 0 157 570 0 0

Yates 411 0 0 0 0 36 375 0

Bronx 15,784 1,764 1,766 0 0 2,301 0 4,998

Kings 42,015 670 12,522 0 0 6,437 0 6,730

New York 8,284 481 1,634 0 0 1,391 0 2,399

Queens 43,141 1,004 10,035 0 0 8,342 0 8,714

Richmond 5,978 41 2,635 0 0 1,727 0 522

Total 297,390 11,781 42,553 7,328 1,746 88,411 26,500 33,869

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

July, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,863 0 0 0 128 0 64 0 74

Allegany 406 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0

Broome 2,447 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0

Cattaraugus 926 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0

Cayuga 1,350 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0

Chautauqua 1,603 0 0 0 0 0 15 50 0

Chemung 782 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Chenango 722 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0

Clinton 1,295 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Columbia 871 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 820 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0

Delaware 526 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,349 0 0 0 1,528 0 0 0 390

Erie 9,238 0 3,711 0 0 0 0 1,080 41

Essex 668 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Franklin 650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 986 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Genesee 850 0 0 0 160 0 23 0 0

Greene 622 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,482 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Jefferson 1,542 0 0 0 38 0 300 0 0

Lewis 695 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Livingston 796 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,051 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0

Monroe 10,365 0 0 0 613 0 216 0 0

Montgomery 908 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 26,336 2,124 0 0 0 0 6,775 0 65

Niagara 2,752 0 471 0 0 0 66 0 1

Oneida 3,863 0 0 0 0 0 243 0 0

Onondaga 6,693 0 0 0 0 707 614 0 0

Ontario 1,938 0 0 0 80 0 15 0 0

Orange 7,018 0 0 0 1,771 0 330 0 188

Orleans 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,076 0 0 0 0 264 243 0 0

Otsego 1,018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,698 0 0 0 38 0 23 0 31

Rockland 8,900 0 0 0 1,190 0 504 0 307

St. Lawrence 1,587 0 0 0 0 0 139 0 0

Saratoga 2,942 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,247 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 6

Schoharie 348 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 265 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 478 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Steuben 1,330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 34,090 2,160 0 0 0 0 9,286 0 0

Sullivan 1,194 0 0 0 772 0 0 0 0

Tioga 621 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,268 0 0 0 0 241 0 0 0

Ulster 3,115 0 0 0 999 0 84 0 208

Warren 1,199 0 0 0 37 0 18 0 0

Washington 1,298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,145 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Westchester 13,233 781 0 0 5,289 0 724 0 0

Wyoming 727 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 411 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 15,784 601 0 3,277 0 0 704 0 373

Kings 42,015 1,262 0 3,871 0 0 10,007 0 516

New York 8,284 525 0 900 0 0 762 0 192

Queens 43,141 3,051 0 6,061 0 0 4,831 0 1,103

Richmond 5,978 366 0 0 0 0 687 0 0

Total 297,390 10,870 4,182 14,109 12,933 1,249 37,073 1,291 3,495

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


